## Roger Mills County 4-H Honor Award Application

Use this form to apply for all the Honor Awards listed below. It is only necessary to complete one form – place a check in the appropriate box to indicate all Honor Awards you are applying for. These Honor Awards are for graduating high school seniors who are enrolled in a 4-H program in Roger Mills County.

In addition to this form, the following materials are required:

- Current academic transcript
- Letter of recommendation from teacher, counselor or academic advisor
- Copy of College Enrollment



## Roger Mills County 4-H Honor Award Sponsored by the 4-H Adult Council (\$100.00 4-H Honor Award)

- ☐ Roger Mills County 4-H Honor Award Application
  - Oklahoma Report Form
  - Two short paragraphs that answer the following questions
  - 1. Why I need this
  - 2. Why I want this
    - Winner must provide a copy of their college enrollment.
    - This form is due in the OSU Extension Office at the time of the Oklahoma Report Form.

## Elbert and Eva Tracy Memorial Honor Award Sponsored by Becki (Brown) Tracy Seay (\$200.00 4-H Honor Award)

This Honor Award is to be divided equally by the top two graduating 4-H members. If only one 4-H member applies for this award that person will receive the full award.

☐ Recommendations same as above	





4-H Leader Signature

## Roger Mills County 4-H Honor Award Application Form Date:

Name	First	Middle	Last		
Address	Complete address	Town	State	Zip	
Birthday		age on January 1			
4-H Member Signature		Parent (guardian) Signature			

**Extension Educator Signature**